A NEW
CONNECTION
OF IDEAS.
a brand of
ELETPLAST is an Italian company with 20 years experience in the production of quality connectors used today in heating applications and systems, lighting, buildings, offices
and many others. The company has a strategic unit in China to meet the needs of the Asian market.
In 2016 ELETPLAST becomes part of A.A.G. STUCCHI, creating a new connection of ideas ELETPLAST and A.A.G. Stucchi connectors together give a full range for different
fields giving the customers a wide choice.

3 poles 4 poles
5 poles
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
Accordance with International Standard EN61535:2009 +
A1:2013 and EN60335-1 (GWT 850°C)
M3 conductor: 0,5 Nm
M3 Cover: 0,6 Nm
3/ 4/ 5 poles screw connector for 0,5-2,5 mm2 without strain relief
20A 100°C
PA 6/6 V0
7mm
Brass Silver Plated
IP20
if cover is mounted
Conductor size 0,5-2,5 mm2
20A min. conductor size 1,5 mm2
160°C
EP3MO / EP4MO / EP5MO
INNER QUANTITY INNER QUANTITYCOLOR COLOR
L  N EPC0104 Black 100 EPC0204 Black1  N 2 100
1  N 2 EPC0205 White 100EPC0105 White 100L  N
EPC0106 Grey 100L  N
EPC0107 Light Red 100L  N EPC0304 Black 1001 2  N 3
EPC0108 Sky Blue 1001 2 3
EPC0109 Brown 1001 2 3
White 1001 2  N 3 EPC0305
Sky Blue 100+ -  N L EPC0308
CURRENT RATING
4
EPC3, 4, 5 FO
Female Sockets 20A 250V/400V
EPCOM SYSTEM
CODING CODING
STANDARDS
SCREWS
DESCRIPTION
CONNECTION UPPER LIMIT T
DESCRIPTIVE ITEM
ON CONNECTOR
MOULDINGS
STRIPPING LENGHT
CONTACTS
PROTECTION CLASS
CERTIFICATION
3 poles 4 poles
5 poles
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
Accordance with International Standard EN61535:2009 +
A1:2013 and EN60335-1 (GWT 850°C)
M3 conductor: 0,5 Nm
M3 Cover: 0,6 Nm
3/ 4/ 5 poles screw connector for 0,5-2,5 mm2 without strain relief
20A 100°C
PA 6/6 V0
7mm
Brass Silver Plated
IP20
if cover is mounted
Conductor size 0,5-2,5 mm2
20A min. conductor size 1,5 mm2
160°C
EP3FO / EP4FO / EP5FO
INNER QUANTITY INNER QUANTITY
N   L EPC0114
COLOR COLOR
Black 100 EPC0214 Black2 N  1 100
EPC0314 Black3 N  2 1 100
EPC0115 White 100 EPC0215 White 100
EPC0315 White 100
EPC0214D Black
Double 100
N L  - + EPC0318 Sky Blue 100
EPC0116 Grey 100
EPC0117 Light Red 100
EPC0118 Sky Blue 1003 2 1
EPC0119 Brown 1003 2 1
N   L
N   L
N   L
2 N  1

3 poles
4 poles
ORDER CODE INNER QUANTITY
L  N EPN1104 Black 100
1  N 2 EPN1204 Black 100
1  N 2 EPN1205 100
EPN1105 White 100L  N
EPN1106 Black/Grey 100L  N
L  N
CODING
5 poles
Locking Device
ORDER CODE INNER QUANTITY
EPNH4 Black
Black
Black
1 2  N 3
500
EPN1304 Black 100
EPNH2 500
EPNH3 500
COLOR COLOR
1 2  N 3
+ -  N L
EPN1107 100Black/Light Red
EPN1308 100Black/Sky Blue
EPN1305 100White
White
DESCRIPTIVE ITEM
ON CONNECTOR EPN3MO / EPN4MO / EPN5MO
*EPCOM connectors are compliant with EN61535+A1 only when used with locking device.
10
STANDARDS
SCREWS
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT RATING
CONNECTION
UPPER LIMIT T
MOULDINGS
STRIPPING LENGTH
DISMANTLING
LENGTH, STRAIN
RELIEF COVERS
OPTIONS
CONTACTS PROTECTION CLASS
CERTIFICATION
Accordance with International Standard EN61535:2009 +
A1:2013 and EN60335-1 (GWT 850°C)
M3 conductor: 0,5 Nm;
M3 Cover: 0,6 Nm
3/ 4/ 5 poles screw connector for 0,5-2,5 mm2 with strain relief
20A 100°C
PA 6/6 V0
8mm
• 3P 27mm (35mm PE) - ø7.5-10.5mm
• 4P 32mm (40mm PE) - ø7.0-12.5mm
• 5P 37mm (45mm PE) - ø9.5-14mm
Brass Silver Plated IP20 / IP40 When Plugged In
Conductor size 0,5-2,5 mm2
20A min. conductor size 1,5 mm2
160°C
CODING CODING
3 poles
N  L
ORDER CODE
EPN1114
EPN1117
INNER QUANTITY
100
100
N  L
N  L
N  L
ORDER CODE INNER QUANTITY
EPN3, 4, 5, FLAT complete with strain relief
Flat Female Sockets 20A 250V/400V
EPCOM SYSTEM
5 poles
4 poles
2 N  1
2 N  1
Black
EPN1115 100White
EPN1116 100Grey
Light Red
COLOR
3 N  2 1 EPN1314 100Black
EPN1214 100Black
3 N  2 1 EPN1315 100White
EPN1215 100White
COLOR
L N  - + EPN1318 100Black/Sky Blue
DESCRIPTIVE ITEM
ON CONNECTOR EPN3FO / EPN4FO / EPN5FO
11
EPS3, 4, 5 SERIES

3 poles 4 poles
5 poles
ORDER CODE INNER QUANTITY
L  N EPS7104 Black 100 1  N 2
1  N 2
EPS7204 Black 100
EPS7205 White 100EPS7105 White 100L  N
EPS7107 Light Red 100L  N
EPS7304 Black 501 2  N 3
1 2  N 3 White 50EPS7305
+ -  N L Sky Blue 50EPS7308
ORDER CODE INNER QUANTITYCOLOR COLOR
DESCRIPTIVE ITEM
ON CONNECTOR EPS3MO / EPS4MO / EPS5MO
12
STANDARDS WALL THICKNESS
HOUSING
DESCRIPTION CURRENT RATING
CONNECTION UPPER LIMIT T
MOULDINGS
STRIPPING LENGHT
CONTACTS
PROTECTION CLASS
CERTIFICATION
Accordance with International Standard EN61535:2009 + A1:2013
and EN60335-1 (GWT 850°C) Certification available upon request
0.5-1.2mm
Built-in 3/4/5 poles plugs with locking device 20A 100°C
PA 6/6 V0
10mm
Brass Silver Plated
Clamping spring: Steel HT treat
IP20 / IP40 When Plugged In
Screwless terminals 2 holes
Conductor size 0.5-2.5mm2
Solid or flexible, sealed conductor size 0.5-1.5mm2
Flexible with ferrules
160°C
CODING CODING
3 poles 4 poles
5 poles
ORDER CODE ORDER CODEINNER QUANTITY INNER QUANTITY
N  L EPS7114 EPS7214Black Black100 2 N  1
2 N  1
100
EPS7115 EPS7215White White100 100
EPS7117 Light Red 100
Sky Blue 50L N  - + EPS7318
EPS3, 4, 5 SERIES
Female Built-in 20A 250V/400V
EPCOM SYSTEM
N  L
N  L
EPS7314 Black 503 N  2 1
White 50EPS73153 N  2 1
COLOR COLOR
DESCRIPTIVE ITEM
ON CONNECTOR EPS3FO / EPS4FO / EPS5FO